

---

## LOT ECHIPAMENT INSTALATII APA

I.D.: 42784318

---

Data publicarii	15.05.19	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 901,64 RON - 901,64 RON

---

Descriere: TEU PE FI 50 X1/2 FIX50 1 BUC X 19,33 = 19,33 REDUS PVC 110-50 1 BUC X 3,36 = 3,36 MUFA NIPLU 1-3/4 FI 1 BUC X 7,14 = 7,14 STUT APA 3/4 1 BUC X 4,20 = 4,20 GARNITURI FI 1 2 BUC X 0,17 = 0,34 PANZA BOMFAIER 1 BUC X 1,26 = 1,26 TEAVA PE FI 40X10 BARI 1 BUC X 3,78 = 3,78 MUFA PE FI 40X40 1 BUC X 12,61 = 12,61 ROBINET 2 FF 7 BUC X 92,44 = 647,08 MUFA PE FI 63X2 FI FEB 7 BUC X 17,65 = 123,55 ROBINET 11/2 FF 1 BUC X 69,75 = 69,75 CANEPA 1 BUC X 2,10 = 2,10 BURGHIU FI 8X16 1 BUC X 7,14 = 7,14

---